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DURACION DE LOS PONTIFICADOS

Anos Obispo
30 (1936-1966) | Antonio Pildain y Zapiain
25 (1665-1690) | Bartolomé Garcia-Ximénez
20 (1796-1816) | Manuel José Verdugo y Albiturria
19 (1978-..) Ramé6n Echarren Ystinz
.r 18 (1441-1459) | Juan Cid
17 (1891-1908) | José Cueto Diez de la Maza

16

(1635-1651)

Francisco Sanchez de Villanueva

14

(1417-1431)
(1691-1705)
(1922-1936)

Mendo de Viedma
Bemardo de Vicuna y Zuazo
Miguel Serra y Sucarrats

13

(1404-1417)
(1834-1847)

Alfonso de Sanlucar de Barrameda
Judas José Romo y Gamboa

12

(1739-1751)

Juan Francisco Guillén

| 11

(1474-1485)
(1879-1890)
(1967-1978)

Juan de Frias
José Pozuelo y Herrero
José Antonio Infantes Flondo

10

(1496-1506)
(1554-1564)

Diego de Muros
Diego de Deza
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